
STATE OF ILLINOIS 
 

 
 

ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

 

527 East Capitol Avenue, Springfield, Illinois 62701 [TDD (“v/TTY”) [217] 782-7434] 

November 25, 2014 
 
 
 
 
Alexander County Emergency   : 
  Telephone System Board   : 
      : 14-0658 
Verified Petition to Modify    : 
9-1-1 System Provider.   : 
      : (Cons.) 
Pulaski County Emergency    : 
  Telephone System Board    : 
      : 14-0659 
Verified Petition to Modify    : 
9-1-1 System Provider.   : SERVED ELECTRONICALLY 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE’S RULING 
 
TO ALL PARTIES OF INTEREST: 
 
 Notice is hereby given by the Administrative Law Judge that the attached “Terms 
Governing protection of Confidential Information” shall be utilized in this proceeding. 
 
        Sincerely, 
 
 
 
        Elizabeth A. Rolando 
        Chief Clerk 
 
EAR:lkb 
Administrative Law Judge Albers 
 
cc: Mr. Murray – S&R  
 
 



Service List – 14-0658 
 

  
 
* Active Parties 

 
 

- 1 - 
 

Becky Mueller, Director  

Alexander County ETSB  

3911 Sycamore  

Cairo, IL 62914  * 

mailto:911alexander@gmail.com 

 

Mark Ortlieb & Karl Anderson 

AT&T Illinois  

225 W. Randolph St., Rm. 25D  

Chicago, IL 60606  * 

mailto:mo2753@att.com 

mailto:ka1873@att.com 

 

Richard W. Hird 

Atty. for NG-911, Inc.  

Petefish Immel Heeb & Hird, LLP  

842 Louisiana St.  

Lawrence, KS 66044  * 

mailto:rhird@petefishlaw.com 

 

John H. Kelly 

Atty. for NG-911, Inc.  

Ottosen Britz Kelly Cooper Gilbert & DiNolfo, Ltd.  

1804 N.Naper Blvd., Suite 350  

Naperville, IL 60563  * 

mailto:jkelly@ottosenbritz.com 

 

Stacy L. Ross, Case Manager  

Illinois Commerce Commission  

527 E. Capitol Ave.  

Springfield, IL 62701  * 

mailto:sross@icc.illinois.gov 

 

Matthew L. Harvey 

Office of General Counsel  

Illinois Commerce Commission  

160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  

Chicago, IL 60601-3104  * 

mailto:mharvey@icc.illinois.gov 

 

John D. Albers 

Administrative Law Judge  

Illinois Commerce Commission  

527 E. Capitol Ave.  

Springfield, IL 62701  * 

mailto:jalbers@icc.illinois.gov 

 


